CVI-HD24E50/036-4M
4MP WDR IR EYEBALL DOME CAMERA
Features:
n 1/3” CMOS
n 2560x1440 Full 4MP HD real-time
n HD and CVBS dual-output
n 3.6mm fixed lens
n Max. 50M Smart IR
n IP67 rated
n DC12V
Specifications:
Model CVI-HD24E50/036-4M
CAMERA
Image Sensor 1/3” CMOS
Effective Pixels 2688(H)×1520(V), 4.1MP
Scanning System Progressive
Electronic Shutter Speed PAL: 1/4s – 1/100,000s
NTSC: 1/3s – 1/100,000s
Min. IIIumination 0.01Lux/F1.5, 0Lux when IR ON
S/N Ratio More than 65dB
IR Distance UP to 50 Meter
IR On/Off Control Auto/Manual
IR LEDs 1
Lens
Lens Typs Fixed lens/Fixed iris
Mount type Board-in
Focal Length 3.6mm
Max. Aperture F1.5
Angle of View H: 79° - 48.6°
Focus Control N/A
Close Focus Distance 1500mm
59.06”
Video
Resolution 4MP (2560x1440)
Frame Rate 25fps@4MP, 25/30fps@1080P, 25/30fps@720P
Video Output Digital: HD-CVI ;
Analog: 1Vp-p Composite Output(75Ω/BNC)
Day&Night Auto/Manual
White Balance Auto/Manual
BLC Mode BLC/HLC/WDR
WDR 120dB
Gain Control AGC
Noise Reduction 2D/3D
Smart IR Auto/Manual
General
Input Voltage DC12V±25%
Power Consumption Max. 8.4W
Weight & Dimension 440g, Φ106mmx93.7mm
IP Rating IP67
Operating temperature  -30℃ ~ +60℃
Operation humidity  ＜90%RH
Dimension: